CREDIT HOURS PRODUCTION
Fall 2013 Credit Hours Production

Deelopmental

De partment/School /College

Accounting

Economics, Finance & General Business
Entrepreneurship & Professional Development
Management & Marketing

Total, College of Business

Educational Found & Leadership
Educational T echnology

Urban Higher Education

School, Community & Rehabilitation Counseling
Total, School of Administrative Leadership
Elementary and Early Chilchood Education
Health, Physical Education & Recreation
Social & Cultural Sudies

Special Education

Total, School of Instructional Leadership
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies

Total, School of Lifelong Leaming
Total, College of Education & Human
Deelopment

English & Modern Foreign Languages

Mass Communications

Speech & Theatre

Total, School of Communications

Art

Music 108
Total, School of Fine and Performing Arts 108
Criminal Justice & Sociology

History & Philosophy

Political Science

Psychology

Military Science

Total, School of Social andBehavioral Sciences

Total, College of Liberal Arts 108
Public Policy & Administration

Urban & Regional Planning & Urban Studies

Total, School of Public Policy & Plan

Communicative Disorders

Health Care Administration

Public Health Science

Total, School of Health Sciences

Social Work

Total, School of Social Work

Total, College of Public Service

General Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Science

Lower
678
1239
297

2214

1377
2205
1203

4785
297

297

5082
8703
210
1971
10884
1323
2411
3734
957
4335
807
1836
151
8086
22704

33

33
156

156
807

807
996
243

1514

Upper
975
1161
624
2454
5214
90
522

303
915
1176
1320
453
564
3513
1101
1101

5529
576
603
381
1560
474
3505
8245
2856
1776
423
639
120
5814
8198.5

43

43
423

1342

1765
1931

1931
3739
580

324

Graduate Doctorial

189
147

381

717
1057

1112
2169
1048
585

210
1843

4012
321
185

506

108
108
402
174
67

643
1257
404
132

536
422

1019
1441
1585

1585
3562
183

222

39
48

99

186
705

489

1194
201

201

1395

328

328

328
279
258

537

460
460
202
202
1199

Total
1881
2595
921

2934
8331
1852
522

489

1415
4278
3802
4110
1656
774

10342
1398

1398

16018
9600
998
2352
12950
1797
29775
47745
4215
6285
1297
2803
271
14871
32595.5
683
466
1149
1001
1342
1479
3822
4525
4525
9496

0

1006

0

2060



Electrical and Computer Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering Program
Graduate Engineering Program

Total, School of Engineering
Aerospace Studies

Biology

Chemistry

Mathematicsand Satigical Sciences
Physics, Atmospheric & Geosciences
Technology

Total, School of Sciences & Technol ogy

Total, College of Science, Engineering &
Technology

University college 2388
Total, Uniwersity 2,496.00

435 715
131 189
2323 1808
43 12
4342 985
1819 376
4000 657
1629.5 4135
131 503

11964.5 2946.5

14287.5 47545
2905 504

48,188.50 27,939.00

189

594

228
57
84
3
649

1021

1615
3

11,166.00

1445
574

7185

7185

3,826.50

1339
320

0

4725
55
5699.5
2826
4741
2046
1283

16650.5

213755
5800

93,616.00



