	REDIT HOURS PR					
	Fall 2013 Credit Hour		T 7	G 1	D	m
De partment/School/College	De vel opmental	Lower	Upper	Graduate	Doctorial	Total
Accounting		678	975	189	39	1881
Economics, Finance & General Business		1239	1161	147	48	2595
Entrepreneurship & Professional Development		297	624	201	0.0	921
Management & Marketing			2454	381	99	2934
Total, College of Business		2214	5214	717	186	8331
Educational Found & Leadership			90	1057	705	1852
Educational Technology			522			522
Urban Higher Education					489	489
School, Community & Rehabilitation Counseling			303	1112		1415
Total, School of Administrative Leadership		0	915	2169	1194	4278
Elementary and Early Childhood Education		1377	1176	1048	201	3802
Health, Physical Education & Recreation		2205	1320	585		4110
Social & Cultural Studies		1203	453			1656
Special Education			564	210		774
Total, School of Instructional Leadership		4785	3513	1843	201	10342
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies		297	1101			1398
Total, School of Lifelong Learning		297	1101			1398
Total, College of Education & Human						
Development		5082	5529	4012	1395	16018
English & Modern Foreign Languages		8703	576	321		9600
Mass Communications		210	603	185		998
Speech & Theatre		1971	381			2352
Total, School of Communications		10884	1560	506	0	12950
Art		1323	474			1797
Music	108	2411	350.5	108		2977.5
Total, School of Fine and Performing Arts	108	3734	824.5	108	0	4774.5
Criminal Justice & Sociology		957	2856	402		4215
History & Philosophy		4335	1776	174		6285
Political Science		807	423	67		1297
Psychology		1836	639	0	328	2803
Military Science		151	120			271
Total, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences		8086	5814	643	328	14871
Total, College of Liberal Arts	108	22704	8198.5	1257	328	32595
Public Policy & Administration				404	279	683
Urban & Regional Planning & Urban Studies		33	43	132	258	466
Total, School of Public Policy & Plan		33	43	536	537	1149
Communicative Disorders		156	423	422	331	1001
Health Care Administration			1342	·		1342
Public Health Science				1019	460	1479
Total, School of Health Sciences		156	1765	1441	460	3822
Social Work		807	1931	1585	202	4525
Total, School of Social Work		807	1931	1585	202	4525
Total, College of Public Service		996	3739	3562	1199	9496 0
General Engineering		2.42	5 00	102		
Civil Engineering		243	580	183		1006
						0
Computer Engineering Computer Science		1514	324	222		2060

Electrical and Computer Engineering		435	715	189		1339
Telecommunication Engineering Program		131	189			320
Graduate Engineering Program						0
Total, School of Engineering		2323	1808	594	0	4725
Aerospace Studies		43	12			55
Biology		4342	985	228	144.5	5699.5
Chemistry		1819	376	57	574	2826
Mathematics and Statistical Sciences		4000	657	84		4741
Physics, Atmospheric & Geosciences		1629.5	413.5	3		2046
Technology		131	503	649		1283
Total, School of Sciences & Technology		11964.5	2946.5	1021	718.5	16650.5
Total, College of Science, Engineering &						
Te chn ology		14287.5	4754.5	1615	718.5	21375.5
University college	2388	2905	504	3		5800
Total, Uniwersity	2,496.00	48,188.50	27,939.00	11,166.00	3,826.50	93,616.00